
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= HENGER RAST & ASSOCIATES LLC;
Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200508080004
02550

08/08/2005
08:58:05

HENGER
RAST &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INTERFIRST 200508080004
02540

200509120004
71400

09/12/2005
01:44:05

HENGER
RAST &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

22 71 200509120004
71390

Lot#:224
Book:22 Pg:71
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 2ND
SECTOR

200509200004
86590

09/20/2005
08:28:51

HENGER
RAST &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

24 27 200509200004
86580

Lot#:39
Book:24 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE
SECTOR
PHASE 3
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT


