Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508080004 02550	08/08/2005 08:58:05	HENGER RAST & ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INTERFIRST					200508080004 02540	
200509120004 71400		HENGER RAST & ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			22	71	200509120004 71390	Lot#:224 Book:22 Pg:71 Sub:FOREST PARKS 2ND SECTOR
200509200004 86590	08:28:51	HENGER RAST & ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			24	27	200509200004 86580	Lot#:39 Book:24 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS GUILFORD PLACE SECTOR PHASE 3 FINAL RECORD PLAT